Kéangabox Expert GN 1/1

Neutral

Product description

Kangabox® Expert is manufactured for the transport
of hot and cold food according to the GN standards.
The box is stackable and an excellent addition to
ScanBox's other range of products and can be stably
placed inside the top frame of the boxes.

Do you want to know more?

Contact us at info@scanbox.se
or +46 (0)454-30 83 00

The box is made of EPP and moulded in one piece,
has good insulation capability and is easy to clean.
Kangabox® Expert can withstand temperatures from
-40°C to +120°C and is resistant to shocks and
impacts.
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Technical specification

MODEL SERIE: Kdngabox Expert GN 1/1 - Neutral

Product models

Physical Attributes

EX1257-SZ

Inside depth (mm)
Inside width (mm)
Inside height (mm)
Outside depth (mm)
Outside width (mm)
Outside height (mm)
Volume ()

Net weight (kg)

538 mm
338 mm
257 mm
598 mm
398 mm
322 mm
46|

2 kg
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