Kängabox Expert GN 1/1 Neutral



Product description

Kängabox® Expert is manufactured for the transport of hot and cold food according to the GN standards. The box is stackable and an excellent addition to ScanBox's other range of products and can be stably placed inside the top frame of the boxes. The box is made of EPP and moulded in one piece, has good insulation capability and is easy to clean. Kängabox® Expert can withstand temperatures from -40°C to +120°C and is resistant to shocks and impacts.

Do you want to know more?

Contact us at info@scanbox.se or +46 (0)454-30 83 00



Technical specification MODEL SERIE: Kängabox Expert GN 1/1 - Neutral

Product models	EX1257-SZ
Physical Attributes	
Inside depth (mm)	538 mm
Inside width (mm)	338 mm
Inside height (mm)	257 mm
Outside depth (mm)	598 mm
Outside width (mm)	398 mm
Outside height (mm)	322 mm
Volume (I)	46 I
Net weight (kg)	2 kg

